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FERRARI 330 P4
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LIST OF SPARES

Description
Underpan Front Wheels
Rear Wheel Assembly
Front/Rear L.E.D.s
Magnet Pack

Tyre Pack

Motor

Guide Blade+Screw+Braid Plates
Guide Blades / Contacts
Assembly Pack

Wing Mirrors

Pack
1
1
pair
10
4
1
1+1+4
1
pack
pair

C2641A
W9244
W9246
w9247
w8475
W9249
C8146
8329
W9250
w8250
N/A

C2641
W9244
W9246
W9248
w8475
W9249
C8146
8329
W1564
W9250
N/A

C2642
W9245
W9246
W9248
w8475
W9249
C8146
8329
W1564
W9250
N/A

C2771AW
W9395
W9246
w9247
w8475
W9249
C8146
8329
w1564
W9250
W9404

C2772AW
W9396
W9246
w9247
w8475
W9249
8146
8329
w1564
W9250
W9404

C2787

W9431
W9432
w9247
w8475
W9249
C8146

8329

W1564
W9250
W9433
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